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387 x 563 x 140
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 3x400V+N+PE
50/60

3,5
16A

< 3,5
< 0,5

6
IP X5

 

Product number
Dimensions (W x D x H) 
Number of zones (pcs)                         
Dimensions on cooking surface (R)                                                                                                     
Voltage (V)                                      
Frequency (Hz)                                                       
Power (kW)                                                                
Current (L1 [A], L2[A], L3[A])              
Leakage current (mA)                                                      
Standby consumption (W)     
Glass thinkness (mm)                          
Protection class 
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